

CS57/22
RESHMA GUPTA Vs. SEEMA RANI

24.07.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Hemant Sharma, Sh. Harish Kumar, Sh. Praful Singh
Thakur and Sh. Vivek Panwar Ld. Counsels for defendant.

The matter was fixed for order on application under order 7
Rule 14 CPC. However, clarification is required from the plaintiff.

Put up for clarification on 28.08.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
24.07.2024